
國立中正大學

6-17 Nov 2018

中華民國射箭協會107年全國總統盃射箭錦標賽

大專女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 664 1 雷千瑩 NTNU 5 T.9 (26,23,29,26,27)

9/ 616 9 常羽翰 NTNU 6 T.10 (27,23,28,24,28)

5/ 631 5 古芸飛 NTHU 2 (24,25,26,24)

4/ 634 4 藍翊禎 NTU 6 (25,29,24,29)

3/ 635 3 劉詩翎 UOT 6 T.9* (25,27,23,25,28)

27/ 566 27 饒燕梅 NCCU 5 T.9 (25,26,27,26,8)

7/ 629 7 林昱萱 NTSU 6 (27,23,30,26,28)

2/ 644 2 呂岱凌 NTSU 4 (26,27,27,29,26)

常羽翰  (NTNU)

4 (27,26,24,20,25)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (15,25,26,27,27)

劉詩翎  (UOT)

4 (27,29,25,26,26)

林昱萱  (NTSU)

6 (26,25,27,29,29)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (24,26,28,25,28)

林昱萱  (NTSU)

4 (23,29,25,28,24)

常羽翰  (NTNU)

6 T.8* (27,26,25,27,22)

劉詩翎  (UOT)

5 T.8 (27,25,24,28,28)

GOLD

藍翊禎  (NTU)

SILVER

林昱萱  (NTSU)

BRONZE

常羽翰  (NTNU)
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國立中正大學

6-17 Nov 2018

中華民國射箭協會107年全國總統盃射箭錦標賽

大專女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 664 1 雷千瑩 NTNU 6 (27,28,25)

32/ 538 32 蔡依潔 NCNU 0 (26,19,23)

17/ 594 17 羅雲辰 NTUPE 6 (23,26,28)

16/ 596 16 張心瑀 NTNU 0 (17,23,21)

9/ 616 9 常羽翰 NTNU 6 (22,23,26,28,28)

24/ 574 24 沈佑芳 NTHU 4 (25,24,18,25,23)

25/ 571 25 黃雅綿 TNUOT 1 (22,26,22,21)

8/ 617 8 黃湘婷 NTUPE 7 (24,26,24,25)

5/ 631 5 古芸飛 NTHU 6 (26,26,28)

28/ 556 28 魏芳瑜 NCCU 0 (22,21,21)

21/ 585 21 禹所希 UOT 7 (28,23,27,29,27)

12/ 609 12 高佳萍 NTSU 3 (28,26,26,27,25)

13/ 608 13 蔡佩綺 NCCU 6 (26,26,23,27)

20/ 588 20 林明潔 NTHU 2 (24,23,26,22)

29/ 555 29 康瑜軒 NCNU 1 (20,23,24,23)

4/ 634 4 藍翊禎 NTU 7 (23,23,28,26)

3/ 635 3 劉詩翎 UOT 6 (23,27,30,27)

30/ 554 30 陳卉玫 SCU 2 (27,26,17,25)

19/ 589 19 王方辰 NCCU 2 (28,20,22,18)

14/ 607 14 林芝渝 NTSU 6 (27,27,26,27)

11/ 615 11 方婉婷 NTSU 0 (25,23,26)

22/ 577 22 林昭儀 NCNU 6 (26,25,28)

27/ 566 27 饒燕梅 NCCU 6 (28,26,27)

6/ 631 6 蔡雨芝 UOT 0 (24,23,25)

7/ 629 7 林昱萱 NTSU 6 (28,25,24,29)

26/ 569 26 楊之儀 NTSU 2 (21,24,26,22)

23/ 577 23 徐子芸 TAJEN 3 (21,29,27,23,20)

10/ 616 10 白依婷 NTNU 7 (28,27,27,27,28)

15/ 596 15 林欣穎 NTUPE 6 T.8 (24,27,23,25,22)

18/ 590 18 謝和均 UOT 5 T.7 (26,26,21,25,27)

31/ 549 31 劉宣岐 NTUPE 0 (23,24,22)

2/ 644 2 呂岱凌 NTSU 6 (25,27,30)

雷千瑩  (NTNU)

6 (29,27,28)

羅雲辰  (NTUPE)

0 (21,22,24)

常羽翰  (NTNU)

7 (27,26,25,25,28)

黃湘婷  (NTUPE)

3 (24,22,26,25,25)

古芸飛  (NTHU)

6 (25,25,25)

禹所希  (UOT)

0 (24,22,24)

蔡佩綺  (NCCU)

5 T.9 (26,25,29,27,27)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 T.9* (26,27,26,28,23)

劉詩翎  (UOT)

6 (27,24,24,27,27)

林芝渝  (NTSU)

4 (26,25,24,27,25)

林昭儀  (NCNU)

1 (24,22,26,23)

饒燕梅  (NCCU)

7 (25,23,26,25)

林昱萱  (NTSU)

6 (26,26,24,26,28)

白依婷  (NTNU)

4 (26,26,24,26,24)

林欣穎  (NTUPE)

5 T.9 (27,25,26,24,28)

呂岱凌  (NTSU)

6 T.9* (26,25,29,26,26)

雷千瑩  (NTNU)

5 T.9 (26,23,29,26,27)

常羽翰  (NTNU)

6 T.10 (27,23,28,24,28)

古芸飛  (NTHU)

2 (24,25,26,24)

藍翊禎  (NTU)

6 (25,29,24,29)

劉詩翎  (UOT)

6 T.9* (25,27,23,25,28)

饒燕梅  (NCCU)

5 T.9 (25,26,27,26,8)

林昱萱  (NTSU)

6 (27,23,30,26,28)

呂岱凌  (NTSU)

4 (26,27,27,29,26)
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國立中正大學

6-17 Nov 2018

中華民國射箭協會107年全國總統盃射箭錦標賽

大專女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 藍翊禎 NTU 國立臺北大學 634 /  4 7 6 6 6 6
2 林昱萱 NTSU 國立體育大學 629 /  7 6 6 6 6 4
3 常羽翰 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 616 /  9 6 7 6 4 6 T.8*
4 劉詩翎 UOT 臺北市立大學 635 /  3 6 6 6 4 5 T.8
5 雷千瑩 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 664 /  1 6 6 5 (131)
6 饒燕梅 NCCU 國立中正大學 566 / 27 6 7 5 (112)
7 呂岱凌 NTSU 國立體育大學 644 /  2 6 6 4 (135)
8 古芸飛 NTHU 國立清華大學 631 /  5 6 6 2 (99)
9 林昭儀 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 577 / 22 6 1
9 林欣穎 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 596 / 15 6 5
9 林芝渝 NTSU 國立體育大學 607 / 14 6 4
9 白依婷 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 616 / 10 7 4
9 禹所希 UOT 臺北市立大學 585 / 21 7 0
9 羅雲辰 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 594 / 17 6 0
9 蔡佩綺 NCCU 國立中正大學 608 / 13 6 5
9 黃湘婷 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 617 /  8 7 3
17 劉宣岐 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 549 / 31 0
17 康瑜軒 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 555 / 29 1
17 張心瑀 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 596 / 16 0
17 徐子芸 TAJEN 大仁科技大學 577 / 23 3
17 方婉婷 NTSU 國立體育大學 615 / 11 0
17 林明潔 NTHU 國立清華大學 588 / 20 2
17 楊之儀 NTSU 國立體育大學 569 / 26 2
17 沈佑芳 NTHU 國立清華大學 574 / 24 4
17 王方辰 NCCU 國立中正大學 589 / 19 2
17 蔡依潔 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 538 / 32 0
17 蔡雨芝 UOT 臺北市立大學 631 /  6 0
17 謝和均 UOT 臺北市立大學 590 / 18 5
17 陳卉玫 SCU 實踐大學 554 / 30 2
17 高佳萍 NTSU 國立體育大學 609 / 12 3
17 魏芳瑜 NCCU 國立中正大學 556 / 28 0
17 黃雅綿 TNUOT 台南應用科技大學 571 / 25 1
33 傅羽妏 TAJEN 大仁科技大學 534 / 33
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